SI
SK
IY
OU
pl
a
tf
or

m
s
Siskiyou Spacer Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description Price
SD-PSR-4.0 1.5” diameter Platform Support Rods x 4.0 inch tall $	 50
SD-PSR-6.0 1.5” diameter platform support rod, 6.0 inch $	 55
SD-PSR-10.0 1.5” diameter platform support rod, 10.0 inch $	 70
SD-AS-1A Aluminum spacer kit assortment $	 20
SD-AS-.125 Aluminum spacers, .125”, pkg of 4 $	 16
SD-AS-.250 Aluminum spacers, .250”, pkg of 4 $	 17
SD-AS-.500 Aluminum spacers, .500”, pkg of 4 $	 18
SD-AS-1.00 Aluminum spacers, 1.00”, pkg of 4 $	 22
SD-AS-1.50 Aluminum spacers, 1.50”, pkg of 4 $	 23
SD-AS-2.00 Aluminum spacers, 2.00”, pkg of 4 $	 25
SD-AS-4.00 Aluminum spacers, 4.00”, pkg of 1 $	 25
SD-AS-6.00 Aluminum spacers, 6.00”, pkg of 1 $	 26
SD-PSR-100 1.5” diameter platform support rod, 100 mm tall $	 50
SD-PSR-150 1.5” diameter platform support rod, 150 mm $	 55
SD-PSR-250 1.5” diameter platform support rod, 250 mm $	 70
SD-AS-25A Aluminum spacer kit assortment -metric $	 20
SD-AS-3 Aluminum spacers, 3 mm, pkg of 4 $	 16
SD-AS-7 Aluminum spacers, 7 mm, pkg of 4 $	 17
SD-AS-015 Aluminum spacers, 15 mm, pkg of 4 $	 18
SD-AS-25-4 Aluminum spacers, 25 mm, pkg of 4 $	 22
SD-AS-40 Aluminum spacers, 40 mm, pkg of 4 $	 25
SD-AS-50 Aluminum spacers, 50 mm, pkg of 4 $	 25
SD-AS-100 Aluminum spacers, 100 mm, pkg of 1 $	 25
SD-AS-150 Aluminum spacers, 150 mm, pkg of 1 $	 26
U.S./Canada prices shown. International prices add 20%. Email or visit web store for latest prices.
Siskiyou Fixed Platform Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description Price
SD-BB-5.0 Building block, 5.0 inch $	 16

nipula
tors
Siskiyou Motorized Manipulator Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description Price
SD-MX7600L Motorized manipulator, 4-axis, base mount with round clamp $	 4,250
SD-MX7600R Motorized manipulator, 4-axis, base mount with round clamp $	 4,250
SD-MX7600/45DL Motorized manipulator, 4-axis, base mount with dovetail
clamp
$	 4,300
SD-MX7600/45DR Motorized manipulator, 4-axis, base mount with dovetail
clamp
$	 4,300
Siskiyou Controller and Accessory Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description Price
SD-MC1000e-Std Controller, 4-axis closed loop push-button $	 995
SD-MC1000e-R/T Controller, 4-axis closed loop dial $	 2,895
SD-MC1000e-J Controller, 3-axis closed loop Joystick $	 1,275
SD-MC1100e Controller, 4-axis target $	 1,475
SD-SB-MC1000e/R
Switch box & cables for MC1000e, MC1000e-R and-
MC1000e-R1
$	 50
SD-JB-MC1000e-Std Junction box for MC1000e $	 585
SD-JB-MC1000e-R0 Junction box for MC1000e-R $	 1,485
SD-JB-MC1000e-R1 Junction box for MC1000e-R1 $	 1,125
SD-SB-MC1100e Switch box and cables for MC1100e $	 50
SD-JB-MC1100e Junction box for MC1100e $	 885
SD-SB-MC1000e-J Switch box and cables for MC1000e-J $	 50
SD-JB-MC1000e-J Junction box for MC1000e-J $	 705
Siskiyou Hydraulic Manipulator Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description Price
SD-MX630R Hydraulic manipulator, 3-axis, right-hand $	 3,895
SD-MX6600L Hydraulic manipulator base mount with round clamp $	 5,700
SD-MX6600R Hydraulic manipulator base mount with round clamp $	 5,700
SD-MX6600/45DL Hydraulic manipulator base mount with dovetail clamp $	 5,750
SD-MX6600/45DR Hydraulic manipulator base mount with dovetail clamp $	 5,750
Siskiyou Headstage & Pipette Holder Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description Price
SD-MXC-45DR
Repeatable headstage mount for Axon 200/700 series and
HEKA EPC-10, rh
$	 200
SD-MXC-45DL
Repeatable headstage mount for Axon 200/700 series and
HEKA EPC-10, lh
$	 200
SD-MXC-45R Repeatable probe clamp, rh $	 175
SD-MXC-45L Repeatable probe clamp, lh $	 175
SD-2A-45D Axon 2A amplifier mount for MXC-45D series $	 35
SD-CV4-45D Axon CV4 amplifier mount for MXC-45D series $	 35
U.S./Canada prices shown. International prices add 20%. Email or visit web store for latest prices.
800.998.MATE | www.autom8.com | 650 Univers i ty  Ave #5, Berkeley,  CA 94710 USA